
Thursday, April 6 

Lunch 
Soft Shell Tacos 

Mexican Rice 
 

Choose At Least 
One 

Lettuce & Diced 
Tomatoes 

Refried Beans 
Applesauce 

Raisins 

Friday, April 7 

Lunch 
Fish Burger on a WG 

Bun 
 

Choose At Least 
One 

Tossed Salad 
Sweet Potato Puffs 

Petite Banana 
Raisins 

Monday, April 3 

Lunch 
Bosco Cheese-stuffed 
Breadstick with sauce 

 
Choose At Least One 
Baby Carrots with dip 
Steamed Green Beans 

Diced Pears 
Raisins 

Tuesday, April 4 

Lunch 
Lasagna Roll-Up 
with a breadstick 

 
Choose At Least One 
Cucumber Slices with 

dip 
Sweet Corn 

Juicy Orange 
Raisins 

Wednesday, April 5 

Lunch 
JJ’s Pizza 

 
 

Choose At Least One 
Celery Sticks with PB 

or dip 
Steamed California 

Blend Fre 
Fresh Pear 

Raisins 

Thursday, April 13 

Lunch 
Homemade Pizza 

Casserole 
 

Choose At Least One 
Baby Carrots with dip 

Steamed California 
Blend 

Chilled Pineapple 
Raisins 

Friday, April 14 

NO SCHOOL 

Monday, April 10 

Lunch 
Cheeseburger 

on a bun 
 

Choose At Least 
One 

Broccoli Bites with 
dip 

Baked Beans 
Chilled Mixed Fruit 

Raisins 

Tuesday, April 11 

Lunch 
Homemade 

Mac & Cheese 
 

Choose At Least One 
Tossed Salad 

Corn-On-The-Cob 
Applesauce 

Raisins 

Wednesday, April 12 

Lunch 
JJ’s Pizza 

 
 

Choose At Least One 
Celery Sticks with PB 

or dip 
Steamed Green Beans 

Fresh Pear 
Raisins 
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Start Your Day The 

Healthy Way  

Join us for BREAKFAST! 

Served Daily 7:00 - 7:30 am 
 

Available Daily for Lunch 
Yogurt or PB & J Sandwich  

served with string cheese  

and a whole grain product 

Don’t Forget Your Veggie,  

Fruit & Milk!! 



Thursday, April 20 

Lunch 
Hamburger Gravy 
Fresh Baked Roll 

 
Choose At Least One 
Broccoli Bites with dip 

Mashed Potatoes 
Crisp Apple 

Raisins 

Friday, April 21 

Lunch 
Pizza Calzone 

 
 

Choose At Least One 
Cucumber Slices with 

dip 
Baked Beans 
Juicy Orange 

Raisins 

Monday, April 17 

NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, April 18 

Lunch 
Homemade Spaghetti 

Garlic Bread 
 

Choose At Least One 
Tossed Salad 
Sweet Corn 
Applesauce 

Raisins 

Wednesday, April 19 

Lunch 
JJ’s Pizza 

 
 

Choose At Least One 
Baby Carrots with dip 

Steamed California 
Blend 

Chilled Pears 
Raisins 

Thursday, April 27 

Lunch 
Beef Nachos 

 
Choose At Least One 
Broccoli Bites with dip 

Steamed California 
Blend 

Petite Banana 
Raisins 

Monday, April 24 

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets 
Biscuit & honey 

 
 

Choose At Least One 
Baby Carrots with dip 
Honey Bee Potatoes 

Pineapple Tidbits 
Raisins 

Tuesday, April 25 

Lunch 
Sloppy Joe 
on a bun 

 
Choose At Least One 
Celery Sticks with PB 

or dip 
Baked Beans 
Juicy Orange 

Raisins 

Wednesday, April 26 

Lunch 
JJ’s Pizza 

 
Choose At Least One 

Tossed Salad 
Steamed Green Beans 

Chilled Pears 
Raisins 

Friday, April 28 

Lunch 
Sweet & Sour Chicken 

Asian Rice 
 

Choose At Least One 
Crunchy Cauliflower & 

dip 
Steamed Broccoli 
Mandarin Orange 

Slices 
 


